
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-76329
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

AROSHY PTY
LTD

Northern
Boundary
/ Eastern
Elevation
Northern
Boundary
Southern
Elevation
Western
Elevation

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:55 AM
27/01/2026

7:56 AM
28/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76329
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

AROSHY PTY
LTD

Western
Elevation
/ Eastern
Elevation
Northern
Boundary
Southern
Elevation
Western
Elevation

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:55 AM
27/01/2026

7:56 AM
28/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76329
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

AROSHY PTY
LTD

Eastern
Elevation
/ Eastern
Elevation
Northern
Boundary
Southern
Elevation
Western
Elevation

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:55 AM
27/01/2026

7:56 AM
28/02/2026

In Progress

PER-76329
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

AROSHY PTY
LTD

Southern
Elevation
/ Eastern
Elevation
Northern
Boundary
Southern
Elevation
Western
Elevation

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:55 AM
27/01/2026

7:56 AM
28/02/2026

In Progress

PER-75339
Permit - 05
Excavation

Square Civil
Pty Ltd t/as
Chalouhi

Western
Elevation
/

Ziad Zaidan
7:00 AM
7/01/2026

6:00 PM
7/03/2026

In Progress

PER-75339
Permit - 05
Excavation

Square Civil
Pty Ltd t/as
Chalouhi

Eastern
Elevation
/

Ziad Zaidan
7:00 AM
7/01/2026

6:00 PM
7/03/2026

In Progress

PER-75339
Permit - 05
Excavation

Square Civil
Pty Ltd t/as
Chalouhi

Southern
Elevation
/

Ziad Zaidan
7:00 AM
7/01/2026

6:00 PM
7/03/2026

In Progress
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