

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-76329 Permit - 01 Hot Work	AROSHY PTY LTD	Northern Boundary / Eastern Elevation Northern Boundary Southern Elevation Western Elevation	(No Nominated Rep)	7:55 AM 27/01/2026	7:56 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-76329 Permit - 01 Hot Work	AROSHY PTY LTD	Western Elevation / Eastern Elevation Northern Boundary Southern Elevation Western Elevation	(No Nominated Rep)	7:55 AM 27/01/2026	7:56 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-76329 Permit - 01 Hot Work	AROSHY PTY LTD	Eastern Elevation / Eastern Elevation Northern Boundary Southern Elevation Western Elevation	(No Nominated Rep)	7:55 AM 27/01/2026	7:56 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-76329 Permit - 01 Hot Work	AROSHY PTY LTD	Southern Elevation / Eastern Elevation Northern Boundary Southern Elevation Western Elevation	(No Nominated Rep)	7:55 AM 27/01/2026	7:56 AM 28/02/2026	In Progress
PER-75339 Permit - 05 Excavation	Square Civil Pty Ltd t/as Chalouhi	Western Elevation /	Ziad Zaidan	7:00 AM 7/01/2026	6:00 PM 7/03/2026	In Progress
PER-75339 Permit - 05 Excavation	Square Civil Pty Ltd t/as Chalouhi	Eastern Elevation /	Ziad Zaidan	7:00 AM 7/01/2026	6:00 PM 7/03/2026	In Progress
PER-75339 Permit - 05 Excavation	Square Civil Pty Ltd t/as Chalouhi	Southern Elevation /	Ziad Zaidan	7:00 AM 7/01/2026	6:00 PM 7/03/2026	In Progress